4th Form Scheme of work
Thursday 3rd September to Friday 16th October 6 weeks
Force and Density lessons
Revision, test and review

Monday 2nd November to Thursday 17th December 6½ weeks

Waves lessons
Revision, test and review

Monday 11th January to Friday 12th February 5 weeks
Electrical Circuits lessons – major revision of last year’s lessons on current and voltage

Revision, test and review

Monday 22nd February to Friday 26th March 5 weeks
1st half of the Electromagnetism and Energy lessons - Electromagnetism
Revision, test and review

Tuesday 20th April to Friday 29th May 5½ weeks
2nd half of the Electromagnetism and Energy lessons – Energy – major review of last year’s lessons on energy and efficiency
Revision, test and review

Monday 8th June to Wednesday 15th July 5½ weeks
Internal exams and review

Completion of lessons and past paper practice.
